
Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 03/09/2024 - 10:41

Mês: Agosto/2024

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 23.246,06 C

02/08/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 694,83 D 22.551,23 C

05/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.157,84 D 21.393,39 C

07/08/2024 240905 RESGATE 145.796,62 C 167.190,01 C

07/08/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 145.796,62 D 21.393,39 C

07/08/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 21.391,80 C

09/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.576,76 C 29.968,56 C

09/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.356,17 C 38.324,73 C

09/08/2024 091410 CRED TEV 237.732,63 C 276.057,36 C

09/08/2024 091414 CRED TEV 8.266,62 C 284.323,98 C

09/08/2024 091431 CRED TEV 20.226,44 C 304.550,42 C

12/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 232,67 C 304.783,09 C

12/08/2024 121145 CRED TEV 47.301,74 C 352.084,83 C

12/08/2024 121301 CRED TEV 4.883,32 C 356.968,15 C

13/08/2024 389029 RSG FUNDO 0,01 C 356.968,16 C

13/08/2024 387562 APLICACAO 320.000,00 D 36.968,16 C

13/08/2024 131025 ENVIO TEV 28.214,67 D 8.753,49 C

14/08/2024 016831 PG ORG GOV 3.032,76 D 5.720,73 C

19/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.850,06 D 1.870,67 C

20/08/2024 212443 RESGATE 14.800,54 C 16.671,21 C

20/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 14.800,54 D 1.870,67 C

21/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 1.847,88 C 3.718,55 C

21/08/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 3.716,96 C

22/08/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 3.709,01 C

26/08/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 69,00 D 3.640,01 C

27/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 4.236,80 C 7.876,81 C

27/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 715.498,91 C 723.375,72 C

28/08/2024 474766 RESGATE 170.000,00 C 893.375,72 C
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28/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 151.659,60 D 741.716,12 C

28/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 726.696,12 D 15.020,00 C

29/08/2024 044344 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 14.915,00 C

29/08/2024 045217 PAG BOLETO 703,72 D 14.211,28 C

29/08/2024 053811 PAG BOLETO 2.268,51 D 11.942,77 C

29/08/2024 886118 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 11.771,96 C

29/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.228,87 D 9.543,09 C

29/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 4.103,40 D 5.439,69 C

30/08/2024 217814 RESGATE 163.000,00 C 168.439,69 C

30/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 938,61 C 169.378,30 C

30/08/2024 000001 CRED TED 9.362,06 C 178.740,36 C

30/08/2024 075377 PAG BOLETO 3.850,00 D 174.890,36 C

30/08/2024 120593 ENVIO TED 10.666,28 D 164.224,08 C

30/08/2024 120593 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 164.212,08 C

30/08/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 5.610,75 D 158.601,33 C

30/08/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 682,11 D 157.919,22 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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